
 

 
2023-2024 Eastern Pennsylvania Conference 

Girls Basketball All Stars 
 

1st Team 
Evalyse Cole – Senior – Easton (MVP) 

Cici Hernandez – Senior – Bethlehem Catholic 
Madison Siggins – Senior – Parkland 

Layla Sweatte – Senior – William Allen 
Talia Zurinskas – Senior – Parkland 

 
2nd Team 

Samantha Baker – Senior - Nazareth 
Molly Driscoll – Senior – Allentown Central Catholic 

Mallory Elias – Senior – Easton 
Anaisah Malone – Senior – Pocono Mountain West 

Jayla Rosario – Sophomore - Dieruff 
 

3rd Team 
 Kourin Carew – Junior – Easton 

Megan Elias – Senior - Easton 
Ava Kopetskie – Sophomore – Liberty 

Akasha Santos – Senior – Bethlehem Catholic 
Kayla Snyder – Freshman - Emmaus  

McKayla Strunk – Junior – Stroudsburg 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 

 
2023-2024 East Division 
Girls Basketball All Stars 

 
1st Team 

Samantha Baker - Nazareth 
Evalyse Cole – Easton  
Mallory Elias – Easton 

Cici Hernandez – Bethlehem Catholic 
Jayla Rosario – Dieruff 

 
2nd Team 

Kourin Carew – Easton  
Megan Elias – Easton 

Ava Kopetskie – Liberty 
Akasha Santos – Bethlehem Catholic 

Renee Wells - Nazareth 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

 
 
 
 

2023-2024 North Division 
Girls Basketball All Stars 

 
1st Team 

Zoe Brown – Stroudsburg 
Alyssa Ford – Pocono Mountain West 

Layla Hernandez – East Stroudsburg South 
Anaisah Malone – Pocono Mountain West 

McKayla Strunk - Stroudsburg 
 
 

2nd Team 
Amber Beckworth – East Stroudsburg North 

Rylee Davis – East Stroudsburg South 
Katelyn Honadel - Pleasant Valley 

Julianna Imhof – Pocono Mountain East 
Aryn Stivala – Pleasant Valley 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

2023-2024 West Division 
Girls Basketball All Stars 

 
 

1st Team 
Molly Driscoll – Allentown Central Catholic 

Madison Siggins – Parkland   
Kayla Snyder - Emmaus  

Layla Sweatte – William Allen 
Talia Zurinskas – Parkland 

 
2nd Team 

Anne Beenders – Northampton 
Delaney Chilcote – Parkland 

Gabby DeVita – Emmaus 
Sammy Roth – Allentown Central Catholic 

Milly Wolf – Allentown Central Catholic 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


